July 31 - Monday

12:00 – Depart Appleton

18:30 – Depart Chicago O'Hare International (ORD)

BMI flight 0706

August 1 - Tuesday

08:05 – Arrive Manchester International (MAN)

11:00 – Depart Manchester central coach station, Chorlton St.

15:50 – Arrive London Victoria coach station

19:30 – Depart London Luton

EasyJet flight 2561

Booking reference: EBS1HZ3

21:45 – Arrive Paris Charles de Gaulle (CDG)
Paris Accomodations

Booking reference: 4578-524048

Private quadruple room with bathroom

Hotel de la Terrasse

67 rue Letort, Paris

0033 1 46 06 45 01

hotelterrasse@wanadoo.fr

August 2 - Wednesday

August 3 - Thursday

August 4 - Friday

August 5 - Saturday
14:00 - Depart Paris Lyon

Train 6617

French Journey

18:47 - Arrive Lyon Part Dieu

Lyon Accomodations

Number: 875-2220240606-3c63a4341

Private triple room

Hotel de Bretagne

10 rue Dubois, 69002 Lyon

04 78 37 79 33

contact@hoteldebretagne-lyon.com

August 6 – Sunday

Day trip to Annecy?

August 7 - Monday
18:45 – Depart Lyon Part Dieu

Train 17710

French Journey

20:48 – Arrive Dijon Ville

21:41 – Depart Dijon Ville

Train 227

Artesia Night Trains

August 8 - Tuesday

07:16 - Arrive Firenze Campo Di

Florence Accomodations

User ID: AMAND16995

Booking code: 220-10178852037

Large (10-bed) mixed dorm

Ostello Santa Monaca

Via Santa Monaca, 6

+39/055/268338-2396704

info@ostello.it

August 9 - Wednesday

August 10 - Thursday
August 11 - Friday

08:39 - Depart Firenze Campo Di

Train 9462

Trenitalia Domestic Trains

11:28 - Arrive Venezia S. Lucia

Venice Accomodations

Private quadruple room with bathroom

Casa Alloggi Gerotto & Calderan

Campo S. Geremia 238

0039 041 715562

info@casagerottocalderan.com

August 12 - Saturday

22:52 – Depart Venezia S. Lucia

En358

August 13 - Sunday

06:31 - Arrive Munich Hbf.

Munich Accomodations

Reservation number: 799

Four floor places in large tent

The Tent, Munich

From the MainStation ('Hauptbahnhof'), take Tram 17 (direction 'Amalienburgstrasse'), get off at 'Botanischer Garten' and follow the signs.
see-you@the-tent.com

August 14 - Monday

August 15 - Tuesday
Day trip to Dachau

22:40 – Depart Munich Hbf

CNL318

August 16 - Wednesday

08:53 - Arrive Amsterdam Centraal

Amsterdam Accomodations

Booking confirmation: 5052-4885700

18-bed mixed dorm

Youth Hostel Meetingpoint

Warmoesstraat 14

1012 JD

+31-20-6277499

info@hostel-meetingpoint.nl

August 17 – Thursday

August 18 - Friday

21:50 – Depart Amsterdam

EasyJet flight 2166 

Booking reference: EBQQ79M (Cameron), EBQQ779 (Steph), EBQQ7JJ (Bov), EBQQ75P (Amanda)
21:55 – Arrive London Luton

London Accomodations

Booking confirmation: 522-4885721

8-bed mixed dorm

Astor Leinster Inn

7-12 Leinster Square

Bayswater W2 4PP

+44 (0)207 229-9641

leinster@astorhotels.com

August 19 - Saturday

August 20 - Sunday

August 21 - Monday

August 22 - Tuesday
14:50 – Depart London Euston

Pick up tickets at station

FastTicket reference=34W5GJ33

16:24 – Arrive Manchester Piccadilly

Manchester Accomodations

Booking confirmation: 4861-5154984

10-bed mixed dorm

The Hatters

50 Newton St., Manchester

+44 161 236 9500

manchester@hattersgroup.com

August 23 - Wednesday

11:05 - Depart Manchester (MAN)

BMI flight 0705

13:20 - Arrive Chicago (ORD)
